
R.SZ. Név Egyesület Hely

2 Kovács Kornél - Korpás Petra Tornádó - Masters 1 4,6 2 5,4 1 4,7 1 5,5 1 5,2 1 4,6 1 4,8 1

1 Bíró Sebestyén - Nagy Kincső Négy Muskétás, Budapest 2 4,9 1 4,5 5 4,1 2 4,9 2 4,5 2 3,9 6 4,4 3

4 Czetl Artúr Fülöp - Tapasztó Hanna Rock And Magic, Budapest 3 3,8 3 4,6 4 3,1 12 4,0 5 4,2 6 4,2 3 4,7 2

17 Göncző-Dutkay Dániel - Tóth Nikol Fortuna, Gyöngyös 4 3,4 6 5,0 2 3,6 5 3,5 10 4,4 3 4,1 5 4,1 9

16 Rizán Zsombor - Szabó Flóra Kenguru, Debrecen 5 3,0 8 4,9 3 3,6 5 3,6 8 4,0 8 4,5 2 4,3 5

3 Ancsák Attila - Ökrös Júlia Rock And Magic, Budapest 6 3,5 5 4,4 6 3,9 3 3,8 7 4,3 4 3,4 12 3,5 15

5 Ekler Kristóf - Bihari Luca Musztáng, Budapest 7 3,3 7 4,4 6 3,5 8 3,3 14 3,7 10 4,2 3 4,2 7

11 Asbóth Barnabás - Németh Zorka Dorka Galaxy - Rocky-Dilly 8 3,0 8 3,5 13 3,4 9 4,4 3 4,1 7 3,7 7 4,2 7

8 Szacsky Péter - Szobolevszky Virág Holiday, Budapest 9 3,7 4 4,0 10 3,3 10 3,9 6 3,5 12 3,1 16 4,4 3

6 Deák Hunor - Léber Hanna Musztáng, Budapest 10 2,4 12 4,2 9 2,7 18 4,2 4 3,7 10 3,7 7 3,8 12

7 Poncz Barnabás - Illés Réka RÓK And Roll, Budapest 11 2,8 11 3,0 17 3,7 4 3,5 10 4,3 4 3,6 11 3,7 13

22 Palcsu Nándor - Mészáros Nóra Kenguru, Debrecen 12 2,9 10 3,8 12 3,1 12 2,5 18 3,2 14 3,7 7 3,9 11

19 Szabó Márton - Veres Anna Fortuna, Gyöngyös 13 2,4 12 4,4 6 3,6 5 3,3 14 1,1 19 3,2 14 4,1 9

15 Fürst Olivér - Pongrácz Lili Főnix, Székesfehérvár 14 2,4 12 3,2 15 3,3 10 3,4 12 3,3 13 2,4 19 4,3 5

23 László Áron - Mezei Melitta Kenguru, Debrecen 15 -1,8 19 4,0 10 3,0 14 3,6 8 3,1 15 3,4 12 3,4 17

21 Tóth Szabolcs - Bakó Gabriella Kenguru, Debrecen 16 2,4 12 3,1 16 2,9 15 2,1 19 2,9 17 3,7 7 3,7 13

12 Gubián Ádám - Németh Janka Blanka Galaxy - Rocky-Dilly 17 1,4 18 3,5 13 2,9 15 3,4 12 3,9 9 2,1 20 3,3 18

10 Hamilton Owen Lukács - Farkas Lili Négy Muskétás, Budapest 18 1,9 16 3,0 17 2,7 18 3,1 16 3,0 16 2,6 17 3,5 15

20 Pénzes Levente - Tóth Zsófia Kenguru, Debrecen 19 1,7 17 2,4 19 2,9 15 2,7 17 1,6 18 3,2 14 3,3 18

24 Molnár Dániel - Ruszthi Loretta Kenguru, Debrecen 20 -2,3 20 1,0 21 1,6 20 1,9 20 -3,5 20 2,6 17 2,8 20

25 Szolnoki László - Kolozsi Lizett Kenguru, Debrecen 21 -5,2 21 1,7 20 -1,2 21 -5,9 21 -3,7 21 1,6 21 0,5 21

R.SZ. Név Egyesület Hely
8 Szacsky Péter - Szobolevszky Virág Holiday, Budapest 8 3,4 1 4,1 2 3,5 2 0,8 12 3,7 4 3,8 1 4,3 1

11 Asbóth Barnabás - Németh Zorka Dorka Galaxy - Rocky-Dilly 9 3,0 2 3,8 5 2,6 9 4,7 1 4,4 1 3,3 5 3,7 3

7 Poncz Barnabás - Illés Réka RÓK And Roll, Budapest 10 2,8 5 3,9 3 3,6 1 4,2 2 3,4 5 3,5 4 3,4 6

19 Szabó Márton - Veres Anna Fortuna, Gyöngyös 11 2,5 6 4,4 1 3,1 4 -3,3 13 2,2 10 3,3 5 3,6 4

12 Gubián Ádám - Németh Janka Blanka Galaxy - Rocky-Dilly 12 3,0 2 3,5 7 2,9 6 4,1 3 4,0 2 3,1 9 3,2 9

15 Fürst Olivér - Pongrácz Lili Főnix, Székesfehérvár 13 1,1 11 2,4 11 2,7 8 3,6 6 3,1 6 3,6 3 3,9 2

21 Tóth Szabolcs - Bakó Gabriella Kenguru, Debrecen 14 3,0 2 3,7 6 2,6 9 2,8 8 2,4 9 3,3 5 3,4 6

22 Palcsu Nándor - Mészáros Nóra Kenguru, Debrecen 15 2,4 7 3,9 3 3,4 3 3,5 7 3,0 7 3,2 8 3,6 4

23 László Áron - Mezei Melitta Kenguru, Debrecen 16 2,4 7 3,3 9 2,8 7 3,7 5 3,8 3 3,7 2 3,3 8

10 Hamilton Owen Lukács - Farkas Lili Négy Muskétás, Budapest 17 2,1 9 3,5 7 3,1 4 3,8 4 2,7 8 3,1 9 2,9 10

20 Pénzes Levente - Tóth Zsófia Kenguru, Debrecen 18 -6,3 14 2,6 10 -0,4 14 2,7 10 1,5 11 2,7 11 2,1 13

25 Szolnoki László - Kolozsi Lizett Kenguru, Debrecen 19 2,0 10 0,4 14 1,3 12 2,8 8 -0,3 13 2,6 12 2,8 11

24 Molnár Dániel - Ruszthi Loretta Kenguru, Debrecen 20 0,2 12 2,1 12 1,5 11 -5,4 14 -1,1 14 2,4 13 2,8 11

6 Deák Hunor - Léber Hanna Musztáng, Budapest 21 -0,5 13 1,4 13 0,1 13 1,6 11 0,6 12 1,0 14 4,1 14

R.SZ. Név Egyesület Hely
2 Kovács Kornél - Korpás Petra Tornádó - Masters 1 4,6 1 5,6 1 4,9 1 5,5 1 5,1 1 5,1 1 5,0 1

1 Bíró Sebestyén - Nagy Kincső Négy Muskétás, Budapest 2 3,9 2 5,4 2 4,3 2 5,0 2 4,9 2 4,3 4 4,5 3

4 Czetl Artúr Fülöp - Tapasztó Hanna Rock And Magic, Budapest 3 3,7 3 4,6 5 3,8 4 4,3 3 4,3 6 4,4 3 3,9 7

17 Göncző-Dutkay Dániel - Tóth Nikol Fortuna, Gyöngyös 4 3,7 3 5,2 3 3,8 4 3,8 6 4,5 4 4,1 6 3,7 11

16 Rizán Zsombor - Szabó Flóra Kenguru, Debrecen 5 3,6 5 5,2 3 3,6 6 4,0 5 3,0 11 4,6 2 3,7 11

3 Ancsák Attila - Ökrös Júlia Rock And Magic, Budapest 6 2,8 8 4,3 8 3,9 3 3,8 6 4,7 3 4,2 5 4,2 5

8 Szacsky Péter - Szobolevszky Virág Holiday, Budapest 7 3,5 6 4,4 7 3,3 10 3,7 8 3,9 7 3,6 9 4,3 4

11 Asbóth Barnabás - Németh Zorka Dorka Galaxy - Rocky-Dilly 8 2,8 8 3,7 11 2,9 12 4,2 4 4,5 4 3,0 13 4,0 6

19 Szabó Márton - Veres Anna Fortuna, Gyöngyös 9 2,8 8 4,5 6 3,0 11 2,8 13 2,7 13 3,9 7 3,9 7

5 Ekler Kristóf - Bihari Luca Musztáng, Budapest 10 3,3 7 4,0 9 3,4 9 3,6 10 3,4 9 3,9 7 4,6 2

15 Fürst Olivér - Pongrácz Lili Főnix, Székesfehérvár 11 2,6 11 3,8 10 3,5 8 3,4 11 3,2 10 3,6 9 3,8 10

12 Gubián Ádám - Németh Janka Blanka Galaxy - Rocky-Dilly 12 2,6 11 2,8 13 3,6 6 3,4 11 3,6 8 3,1 12 3,3 13

7 Poncz Barnabás - Illés Réka RÓK And Roll, Budapest 13 2,4 13 3,2 12 2,2 13 3,7 8 2,8 12 3,2 11 3,9 7

21 Tóth Szabolcs - Bakó Gabriella Kenguru, Debrecen 14 1,6 14 3,1 14 2,3 14 1,4 14 -0,1 14 3,7 14 2,8 14

R.SZ. Név Egyesület Hely
2 Kovács Kornél - Korpás Petra Tornádó - Masters 1

1 Bíró Sebestyén - Nagy Kincső Négy Muskétás, Budapest 2

4 Czetl Artúr Fülöp - Tapasztó Hanna Rock And Magic, Budapest 3

16 Rizán Zsombor - Szabó Flóra Kenguru, Debrecen 4

17 Göncző-Dutkay Dániel - Tóth Nikol Fortuna, Gyöngyös 5

3 Ancsák Attila - Ökrös Júlia Rock And Magic, Budapest 6

8 Szacsky Péter - Szobolevszky Virág Holiday, Budapest 7
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